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33065/2023 ME23244 AMIN EL KAHLAOUI MANSOURI ****1973** 1.620,00 533.153,01 02/10/2023 12:30:22 50 10 0 0 0 60,00 90 

33162/2023 ME23247 
MARIA DEL CARMEN AGUADO 
MARTINEZ 

****1347** 1.800,00 534.953,01 02/10/2023 19:59:14 50 10 0 0 0 60,00 91 

33166/2023 ME23249 
CONSTRUCCIONES CONZERTIL 
MELILLA S.L. 

B52014784 6.600,00 541.553,01 03/10/2023 09:10:25 50 10 0 0 0 60,00 92 

33378/2023 ME23258 LAURA MARIA ROMAN PEREZ ****0276** 1.800,00 543.353,01 04/10/2023 10:51:00 50 10 0 0 0 60,00 93 

33504/2023 ME23266 SERIFORM MELILLA S.L. B52030285 6.005,95 549.358,96 04/10/2023 19:53:58 50 10 0 0 0 60,00 94 

33694/2023 ME23270 GRUPO TC IDEAL S.L. B52014412 20.041,92 569.400,88 05/10/2023 17:38:27 50 10 0 0 0 60,00 95 

33707/2023 ME23274 MANUEL OLMOS BURRACO ****4758** 1.800,00 571.200,88 05/10/2023 21:19:07 50 10 0 0 0 60,00 96 

33828/2023 ME23276 ACHOUR KADDOURI OUARIACHI ****9650** 2.536,26 573.737,14 06/10/2023 11:03:03 50 10 0 0 0 60,00 97 

33866/2023 ME23289 JOSE LUIS YBANCOS TORRES ****7751** 3.000,00 576.737,14 06/10/2023 19:11:19 50 10 0 0 0 60,00 98 

34037/2023 ME23298 FATIMA EL HARIM *****0474* 634,93 577.372,07 09/10/2023 13:01:46 50 10 0 0 0 60,00 99 

34451/2023 ME23337 INSTALACIONES NIEPA S.L. B52041589 13.725,12 591.097,19 10/10/2023 20:00:42 50 10 0 0 0 60,00 100 

34454/2023 ME23338 YASMINA BOUKATCHA MIMUN ****1022** 1.800,00 592.897,19 10/10/2023 20:09:50 50 10 0 0 0 60,00 101 

34479/2023 ME23346 PARKING DAGHOUCH S.L. B52039971 1.316,68 594.213,87 10/10/2023 23:58:54 50 10 0 0 0 60,00 102 

31278/2023 ME23005 
GRUPO DE MEDIOS DE 
COMUNICACIÓN S.L. 

B29951332 15.094,08 609.307,95 20/09/2023 09:06:16 50 0 0 0 0 50,00 103 

31737/2023 ME23115 MARIO GARCIA MULLOR ****8735** 1.554,10 610.862,05 21/09/2023 11:16:48 50 0 0 0 0 50,00 104 

34320/2023 ME23333 NABILA TAUI MOHAMED ****0518** 346,72 611.208,77 10/10/2023 18:45:18 50 0 0 0 0 50,00 105 

31751/2023 ME23125 PAMINUSMEL S.L. B52011756 30.384,00 641.592,77 21/09/2023 14:16:39 25 10 0 15 0 50,00 106 

32691/2023 ME23221 TODO AVENTURA 4X4 C.B. E52016292 21.600,00 663.192,77 27/09/2023 14:26:27 25 10 0 15 0 50,00 107 

31376/2023 ME23036 MELIANSE S.L. B29956109 100.000,00 763.192,77 20/09/2023 10:50:08 20 10 0 15 0 45,00 108 

31748/2023 ME23123 FUSION GYM MELILLA S.L. B52034311 73.357,70 836.550,47 21/09/2023 13:29:11 20 10 0 15 0 45,00 109 

31791/2023 ME23133 ANDRES CABRERO LAHOZ ****5131** 100.000,00 936.550,47 21/09/2023 15:49:33 20 10 0 15 0 45,00 110 

32046/2023 ME23159 MIGUEL ANGEL BENITEZ LUQUE ****9438** 63.152,64 999.703,11 22/09/2023 13:33:37 20 10 0 15 0 45,00 111 

31252/2023 ME23001 INTERMEL GESTION S.L. B52026333 25.200,00 1.024.903,11 20/09/2023 08:52:11 25 0 0 15 0 40,00 112 

31297/2023 ME23006 DALILA MELILLA S.L. B29956455 39.885,70 1.064.788,81 20/09/2023 09:14:48 25 0 0 15 0 40,00 113 

31307/2023 ME23010 ESPUCHE GOMEZ S.L. B52003209 21.744,00 1.086.532,81 20/09/2023 09:23:20 25 0 0 15 0 40,00 114 

31320/2023 ME23015 YAHIA MADANI LAHSEN ****8636** 34.520,26 1.121.053,07 20/09/2023 09:33:54 25 0 0 15 0 40,00 115 

31324/2023 ME23017 
MELILLA UNIVERSAL DE 
HOSTELERIA 

B52010790 24.480,00 1.145.533,07 20/09/2023 09:35:55 25 0 0 15 0 40,00 116 

31348/2023 ME23026 ABDESELAM MOHAMED MIMUN ****8347** 17.568,00 1.163.101,07 20/09/2023 10:07:08 25 0 0 15 0 40,00 117 

31353/2023 ME23028 BENAISA DRIS MOH ****7454** 14.112,00 1.177.213,07 20/09/2023 10:10:41 25 0 0 15 0 40,00 118 

31379/2023 ME23037 
ALMACENES DE ALIMENTACION 
MELILLENSE S.L. 

B52010824 40.320,00 1.217.533,07 20/09/2023 10:53:31 25 0 0 15 0 40,00 119 

31383/2023 ME23039 MELIMADERA JR S.L. B52034089 19.440,00 1.236.973,07 20/09/2023 10:53:55 25 0 0 15 0 40,00 120 

31497/2023 ME23066 MUEBLES ADI S.L. B29961745 39.962,88 1.276.935,95 20/09/2023 12:58:21 25 0 0 15 0 40,00 121 

31509/2023 ME23072 TRESFORCAS DIGITAL S.L. B52021839 38.448,00 1.315.383,95 20/09/2023 13:15:33 25 0 0 15 0 40,00 122 
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